
IP 
20

1 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

54 W

4450 lm

110 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

79%

27%

3521 lm

32 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

28 W

2600 lm

64 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

79%

27%

2057 lm

32 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 46.77 in

Width: 1.89 in

Height: 3.92 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 32 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SENZA PAROLE 28/54W SILVER MATT DARKLIGHT LOUVRE
23-54204
MOLTO LUCE

Senza Parole, Straight, flat Ceilingt luminaire made ​​of aluminum / zinc die casting; silver matt coated surface; all-round light emission by

exposed bulbs; BAP grid or perforated metal diffuser sold separately; IP 20; 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(10 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	SENZA PAROLE 28/54W SILVER MATT DARKLIGHT LOUVRE
	23-54204
	MOLTO LUCE
	IP  20



