# Product data sheet

SENZA PAROLE 28/54W SILVER MATT DARKLIGHT LOUVRE 23-54204

MOLTO LUCE







Senza Parole, Straight, flat Ceilingt luminaire made of aluminum / zinc die casting; silver matt coated surface; all-round light emission by exposed bulbs; BAP grid or perforated metal diffuser sold separately; IP 20;

# Light output 1



# 1 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

Nominal lamp power	54 W	Socket	G5
Lamp flux	4450 lm	LOR	79%
Luminous efficacy	110 lm/W	ULOR	27%
CCT	3000 K	Total flux	3521 lm
CRI	85	Total power	32 W



# 1 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

Nominal lamp power	28 W	Socket	G5
Lamp flux	2600 lm	LOR	79%
Luminous efficacy	64 lm/W	ULOR	27%
CCT	3000 K	Total flux	2057 lm
CRI	85	Total power	32 W

#### Mounting mode

Ceiling mounted

# Shape and measurements

Length: 46.77 in Width: 1.89 in Height: 3.92 in

# Adjustability

Fixed

#### Electric

System power: 32 W Appliance Class: I

#### Protection

IP: 20